Jackson / West Tennessee
 Intergroup
Daily Meeting List
West Tennessee
Alcoholics Anonymous Hotline:
1-877-426-8330
AA West TN Intergroup website: www.aawesttn.org, and
see aa.org for general information and literature, or
download the AA Meeting Guide app for your
smartphone to find a meeting wherever you are.
Meeting type codes:
B=Big Book Study; BE=Beginners Meeting; C=Closed Meeting
(for AA members only); CAN=Candlelight Meeting; D=Discussion;
GR=Grapevine Study; LIT=AA Literature Study; M=Men Only;
O=Open Meeting (anyone can attend); SP=Speaker, ST=Step
Study; 12x12=Twelve & Twelve Study. Published 10-13-2024
Sunday
JACKSON
8 am Unity Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 2053 Hollywood Dr
C, D
10 am 10 and 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
D, O
3 pm Friday Night Youngtimers Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 2053 Hollywood Dr
B
6 pm 10 and 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
D, O
6 pm Came to Believe Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 2053 Hollywood Dr
D, O
WEST TN
10 am Martin Group
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St
C, D
Noon Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St
D, O
2 pm New Attitude Group (Dyersburg)
St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave
D, O
3 pm Ripley New Life
New Life United Methodist Church, 144 Halliburton St
C, D
5:30 pm Paris Fellowship Group
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79
D, O
6 pm Savannah Group
Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd
B, O
7 pm Keep It Simple Group (Henderson)
First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave
B, O
7 pm Macon Meeting (Oakland)
Macon United Methodist Church, 8740 TN-193
C, D
7 pm Lexington Winners Group
Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way
D, O, SP
7 pm Bells Group
Water Dept., 101 Front St
D, O, ST
8 pm McKenzie Fellowship Group
Overflow Church, 14800 Highland Dr
CAN, D, O
Monday
JACKSON
10 am 10 & 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
C
Noon Hope Noon Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
C
Noon Rebos Noon
REBOS Clubhouse, 2053 Hollywood Dr
O
Noon Freedom Group